
Spartanburg School District Three   
 

                 

 

 DINNER – 6:00 P.M. 
EXECUTIVE SESSION – 6:30 P.M. 
BOARD MEETING – 7:30 P.M. 

August 2019 Thursday, August 15 

September 2019 Thursday, September 19 

October 2019 Thursday, October 17 

November 2019 Thursday, November 21 

January 2020 

 

Thursday, January 16 

February 2020 Thursday, February 20 

March 2020 Thursday, March 19 

April 2020 Thursday, April 16 

May 2020 Thursday, May 21 

June 2020 Thursday, June 18 

 

 

 


